D.A.V PUBLIC SCHOOL, EAST OF LONI ROAD, DELHIL.
DATESHEET FOR ANNUAL EXAM (2019-20)

Dear Parents Date: 22 /01 /2020

You are requested to note schedule of Annual Exam (2019-20) commencing from 12/02/2020 as given below:

DATE DAY 111 v v A% | vl X
12/02/2020 | Wednesday e - Sanskrit Sanskrit Sanskrit e
i“_l'f“:}-(ﬁ;"i-ﬁ_lﬁ 'S'ailurd;_; i Science | S. Studies Mathematies | Mathematics | S, Stodies -
16/02/2020 SUNDAY
: 17/02/2020 Monday English Hindi Hindi English English S. Studies
18/02/2020 Tuesday HOLIDAY
19/02/2020 | Wednesday Hindi Science Science |  Hindi Science |  -— |
20v02/2020 | Thursday - - ——- - | -—--- Mathematics
| 21/02/2020 Friday | HOLIDAY |
22/02/2020 Saturday Mathematics | English S. Studies Science Hindi Sanskrit
23/02/2020 | SUNDAY .
| 24/02/2020 Monday . | e ———— — — ! Hindi
25/02/2020 Tuesday 5. Studies | Mathematics English S, Studies Mathematics | e
26/02/2020 | Wednesday HOLIDAY
'27/02/2020 | Thursday | HOLIDAY
28/02/2020 | Friday === i ] — [ - = Science
03/03/2020 |  Tuesday — === | — — English
N | =

¢ School timings during examination for all classes (except Board classes) from 15/02/2020 will be
8:00 am - 12:00 noon for on footers, School buses will ply by 12:30pm. Parents are requested to
pick-up their wards accordingly.

¢ Fees for the month of Feb &March, 2020 must be paid in month of February, 2020 only as always.

« Dates for GK, Moral Education and Information Technology are given below:

DATE _[ DAY CLASS SUBJECT
10/02/2020 ' Monday I-VII Moral Education/ GK
10/02/2020 Monday IX Information Technology

§

(Sameeksha Sharma)
Principal




